
BEFORE THE 

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND CABLE

Telrite Corporation d/b/a Life Wireless ) 
Petition for Designation as an  ) D.T.C. 13-1 
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in the Commonwealth of Massachusetts ) 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I have this day served the foregoing document upon all 
persons in the attached service list, compiled by the Secretary of the Department in this 
proceeding to include all parties of record, in accordance with the requirements of 207 
C.M.R. 1.05(I) of the Department’s Procedural Rules. 

 /s/ John J. Heitmann 

     John J. Heitmann 

April 22, 2022 
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Shonda Green 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   dtc.efiling@mass.gov 

 

William Bendetson 

Presiding Officer  

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   william.bendetson@mass.gov 

 

Sean Carroll 

General Counsel 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone: (617) 305-3580 

Email:   sean.m.carroll@mass.gov 

 

Lindsay DeRoche 

Director, Competition Division 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable 

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone: (617) 305-3580 

Email:   lindsay.deroche@mass.gov 
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Joseph Tiernan 

Administrator of Special Projects and Data Analytics 

Competition Division  

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   joseph.tiernan@mass.gov 

 

Joslyn Day, Director 

Consumer Division 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone: (617) 305-3580 

Email:   joslyn.day@mass.gov 

 

Corey Pilz 

Deputy Director, Consumer Division 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   corey.r.pilz@mass.gov 

 

Jacob Levine 

Market Policy Economist, Competition Division  

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   jacob.levine@mass.gov 

 

J. Andrew Gipson 

Margarett A. Johnson 

Jones, Walker, Waechter, Poitevent, Carrère & Denègre L.L.P. 

190 E. Capitol St, Suite 800 (39201) 

P.O. Box 427 

Jackson, MS 39205-0427 

Tel:  (601) 949-4900 

Fax:  (601) 949-4804 

Email:  agipson@joneswalker.com 

  mjohnson@joneswalker.com 
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Brian Lisle, President 

Telrite Corporation 

1480 Terrell Mill Road, SE 

Marietta, GA 30067 

Email:  brian.lisle@telrite.com 

 

John J. Heitmann 

Kelley Drye & Warren LLP  

3050 K Street, NW, Suite 400  

Washington, DC 20007 

Telephone: (202) 342-8544 

Email:   jheitmann@kelleydrye.com 

 

Winafred Brantl 

Kelley Drye & Warren LLP  

3050 K Street, NW, Suite 400  

Washington, DC 20007 

Telephone: (202) 342-8544 

Email:   wbrantl@kelleydrye.com 

 

Jonathan Dinerstein 

Assistant Attorney General 

Massachusetts Office of the Attorney General 

One Ashburton Place 

Boston, MA 02108 

Telephone:  (617) 963-2000 

Email:  Jonathan.Dinerstein@mass.gov 

 


